
$500,000 - 4840 Lowry Terrace, Golden Valley
MLS® #6345635 

$500,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,382 sqft
Residential on 0.39 Acres

Lowry Terrace Add, Golden Valley, MN

THIS EXCEPTIONAL TRADITIONAL
2-STORY ON A BEAUTIFUL SPRAWLING .39
ACRE LOT & A LOW TRAFFIC STREET IS
FULL OF STYLISH RENOVATIONS &
QUALITY UPGRADES. THE THOUGHTFUL,
EFFICIENT LAYOUT FEATURES 4 BRS UP,
A MAIN FLR TV RM OPEN TO THE
KITCHEN, COZY FPLC & LOWER LEVEL
DEN & OFFICE. SEE THE EXTENSIVE LIST
OF IMPROVEMENTS CURRENT OWNERS
HAVE MADE INSIDE & OUT, INCL. A
GORGEOUS CHERRY KITCHEN
W/GRANITE & STAINLESS APPLIANCES,
RENOVATED BATHS, NEWER WINDOWS,
HUNTER-DOUGLAS BLINDS, HARDIE
SIDING, UPDATED MECHANICALS,
HEATED GARAGE, IPE DECK, OUTDOOR
KITCHEN W/BUILT-IN GRILL, FULL
IRRIGATION SYSTEM & SO MUCH MORE!

Built in 1960

Essential Information

MLS® # 6345635

Price $500,000

Sold Price $500,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,382



Acres 0.39

Year Built 1960

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 4840 Lowry Terrace

Subdivision Lowry Terrace Add

City Golden Valley

County Hennepin

State MN

Zip Code 55422

Amenities

# of Garages 2

Garages Attached Garage, Concrete, Garage Door Opener, Heated Garage,
Insulated Garage

Pool None

Interior

Appliances Air-To-Air Exchanger, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Humidifier, Gas
Water Heater, Water Filtration System, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator,
Stainless Steel Appliances, Washer

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Exterior

Lot Description Public Transit (w/in 6 blks), Tree Coverage - Medium

Roof Architecural Shingle, Asphalt, Pitched

Construction Fiber Cement

School Information

District Robbinsdale

Additional Information

Days on Market 341



Zoning Residential-Single Family

Listing Details

Listing Office Edina Realty, Inc.
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